

**Cahokia Heights Sanitary Sewer Trunkline  
Bid Abstract - Construction**

Solicitation: W912P924B0005

Date Issued: 09 Nov 2023

Amendment 0001: 01 Dec 2023

Contracting Officer

Tracy N. Tenholder

Bids Due: 12 Dec 2023 @ 10am CST

Public Bid Opening: 12 Dec 2023 @ 2pm CST

				IGE		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC UEI: HNAMR82LYEJ4 / CAGE: 1L3U1		SAK Construction, LLC UEI: 019742368 / CAGE: 58HU5	
<b>Amendments Acknowledged?</b>				Yes		Yes		Yes	
<b>Bid received by due date/time?</b>				Yes		Yes		Yes	
<b>Grand Total Prices</b>									
CLIN	Description	Quantity	U/M	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
A001	Mobilization and Demobilization Phase 1	1	JB	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$ 97,750.00	\$ 97,750.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
A002	Traffic Control & Protection	1	JB	\$48,700.00	\$48,700.00	\$ 35,150.00	\$ 35,150.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
A003	Care of Flow	1	JB	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
A004	Clean & Televis 18" Sewer	519	LF	\$16.10	\$8,355.90	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,671.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 25,431.00
A005	Clean & Televis 24" Sewer	4986	LF	\$17.40	\$86,756.40	\$ 11.00	\$ 54,846.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 259,272.00
A006	Clean & Televis 30" Sewer	12053	LF	\$18.60	\$224,185.80	\$ 30.00	\$ 361,590.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 1,132,982.00
A007	Install 18" CIPP Liner	519	LF	\$123.00	\$63,837.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 107,952.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 94,977.00
A008	Install 24" CIPP Liner	4986	LF	\$265.00	\$1,321,290.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 922,410.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 722,970.00
A009	Install 30" CIPP Liner	12053	LF	\$292.00	\$3,519,476.00	\$ 249.00	\$ 3,001,197.00	\$ 199.00	\$ 2,398,547.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					\$ 5,483,601.10		\$ 4,628,116.00		\$ 4,795,679.00

